Video | MIC IP dynamic 7000 HD
MIC IP dynamic 7000 HD
The MIC IP dynamic 7000 HD camera has an advanced
PTZ platform that was designed using Bosch’s domain
expertise in material engineering, mechanical design,
intelligent imaging, and video streaming.
The camera complies to some of the toughest industry

.)
Side view, with illuminator - canted
Ordering information
MIC-7230-PB4 Ruggedized HD Camera
Ruggedized 1080p25/30 HD PTZ day/night camera
with 30x zoom, high dynamic range; PoE; IVA. Easy
install with hinged DCA mount (sold separately).
Optional illuminator (sold separately).
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-7230-PB4
MIC-7230-PW4 Ruggedized HD Camera
Ruggedized 1080p25/30 HD PTZ day/night camera
with 30x zoom, high dynamic range; PoE; IVA. Easy
install with hinged DCA mount (sold separately).
Optional illuminator (sold separately).
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-7230-PW4
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
11 | MIC IP dynamic 7000 HD
MIC-7230-PG4 Ruggedized HD Camera
Ruggedized 1080p25/30 HD PTZ day/night camera
with 30x zoom, high dynamic range; PoE; IVA. Easy
install with hinged DCA mount (sold separately).
Optional illuminator (sold separately).
Grey (RAL 7001). Available in specific regions only.
Sand finish.
Order number MIC-7230-PG4
Accessories
MIC-ILB-100 Illuminator, IR/White light combo, Black
Illuminator accessory for MIC7000 Series.
Combination of IR (850 nm) + White light (6700K)
LEDs.
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILB-100
MIC-ILW-100 Illuminator, IR/White light combo, White
Illuminator accessory for MIC7000 Series.
Combination of IR (850 nm) + White light (6700K)
LEDs.
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILW-100
MIC-ILG-100 Illuminator, IR/White light combo, Grey
Illuminator accessory for MIC7000 Series.
Combination of IR (850 nm) + White light (6700K)
LEDs.
Grey (RAL 7001). Available in specific regions only.